Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
Kdlner Tennisclub 71 e.V. (2093)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Merianstr. 2-4, 50769 Kdln
G 0221/7088326 ktc71@online.de

Hallenadresse
Merianstrasse 2-4, 50769 Koln

Sportwart/in
Barbarski, Georg

Schiedsrichterobmann
Barbarski, Georg
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Andre Heller
m 0171 6878475; andreheller@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heller, Andre
Gorgens, Albert
Urch, Joel

Misa, Denis
Hildebrandt, Lars
Manemann, Ruben
Dr. Kosters, Christian
Max, Philipp

Rech, Dustin
Krenzel, Lukas
Maniura, Dominik
Gierkink, Max
Bruncken, Felix
Hilf, David

Lange, Markus
Schiffner, Sven
Misa, Marco

ID-Nr.

17951759
17001827
18950370
19250227
17753817
19356665
17653603
19207098
19406980
19411915
19457875
18454394
18603097
18703870
18355454
17956358
19076520

LK

LK10,1
LK12,7
LK14,7
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK17,7
LK19,0
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK20,2
LK21,7
LK23,6
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
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